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Miting Elan 2017 a HM-SR v ch6dzi

Bratislava 29.01.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 20. 4. 2024 o 10:03

(172) 60m - Muzi :: Séria B - Beh D
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St.c.
2
(87)
(198)
(180)
(10)

Meno

BUVALA Jozef
SCHMOGER Martin
KNAP Kristof
PAVLEKOVIC Marko
KRNAC Martin

1114

Nar.

1996
1995
1991
1998
1994

Klub / Krajina

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AC Moravska Slavia Brno
Slovenia

KAK Rovne

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
7,43
7,45
7,53
7,67
7,69
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